10/25/2018 Office of the Secretary of State Generated By:158BSASSMAN

State of Texas MATAGORDA
FPCA/ABBM Ballot Activity Report

SELECTION CRITERIA

Election Date-Name: 11/06/2018 -- 2018 NOVEMBER 6TH GENERAL ELECTION
FPCA/ABBM: BOTH

Party:

Ballot Request Start Date:

Ballot Request End Date:

Ballot Sent Start Date:

Ballot Sent End Date:

Ballot Received Start Date: 10/24/2018

Ballot Received End Date: 10/24/2018

Restricted Data:

Do Not Show: On
Show: Off
Sort Options:

VUID: Off

Last Name: On



Bal | ot

Style 1YPe

BS3

BS9

BS16

BS2

BS2

BS2

Year O
Birth

1942

1964

1935

1931

1940

1940

VUl D

1000739736

1000712912

1174399513

1021469191

1000733595

1000735573

Name

ASHBY, MARY L

BARTOSH, RUTH
ANN

BLOCKER, ROBERT

HEFLEY

DCDD, LORAI NE
MARCELLA

DZI UK, HELEN

DZI UK, ROBERT J

Bal | ot

Regi stration EDR Status Party Delivery Request Sent Date Recei ved
Dat e Dat e Dat e
Met hod
03/01/ 1976 03/31/1976 Y, X 01/ 16/ 2018 09/ 28/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018

Resi dence Address: 102 COUNTY ROAD 151 (ALLEN LOOP ROAD) BAY CITY TX 77414

Mai | i ng Address: 102 CR 151 BAY CITY TX 77414

11/06/1996 03/01/1988 \% X 10/ 12/ 2018 10/ 16/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018

5115 HOLLY DRI VE BAY CITY TX 77414
28226 ROYAL ASCOT DR FAI R OAKS RANCH TX 78015

Resi dence Address:

Mai | i ng Address:

10/07/2010 11/06/2010 V X 01/ 29/ 2018 09/ 28/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018

Resi dence Address: 6247 COUNTY RQAD 403 (TOM LETULLE) MARKHAM TX 77456

Mai | i ng Address: PO BOX 770 MARKHAM TX 77456-0770

07/ 05/ 2005 07/28/2004 V X 01/ 26/ 2018 09/ 28/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018

2200 AVENUE L APT 38 BAY CITY TX 77414
P O BOX 549 BAY CITY TX 77404-0549

Resi dence Addr ess:

Mai | i ng Addr ess:

03/ 09/ 2004 03/31/1976 \% X 01/ 25/ 2018 09/ 28/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018

1824 SUNSET
1824 SUNSET

AVENUE BAY CITY TX 77414
AVE BAY CITY TX 77414

Resi dence Address:

Mai | i ng Address:

03/ 09/ 2004 03/31/1976 V X 01/ 23/ 2018 09/ 28/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018

1824 SUNSET
1824 SUNSET

Resi dence Addr ess: AVENUE BAY CITY TX 77414

Mai | i ng Address: AVE BAY CITY TX 77414

Ret urn
Reason

PCT Districts

1, 1, 18,

13 2, 25, 27,

PBC, WVI SD

18, 2, 2,

2, 25, 27,

BAY, BC SD,
PBC

1B

18, 2, 25,
8 27, 4, 4,
PBC, TISD

1, 1, 18,

2, 25, 27,

BAY, BCI SD,
PBC

1F

1, 1, 18,

1A 2 25, 27,

BAY, BCI SD,
PBC

1, 1, 18,

1A 2 25, 27,

BAY, BCl SD,
PBC

Envel ope
No.

SOS333407
5

SC5339478
0

S05333462
6

SOS333453
1

SCS333484
7

S05333485
5
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Bal | ot
Style

BS14

BS5

BS5

BS4

BS9

BS3

Tvpe Year O
yp Birth

1956

1937

1940

1953

1958

1930

VUl D

1188876248

1000580159

1000580144

1071777037

2148329305

1000634477

FURNO, M CHAEL
JOSEPH

HEBERT, ARNOLD
J

HEBERT, PATRI CI
A

HEMPHI LL, CARCL
JANA

MURRAY, ROBERT
LYN

OCONNELL, JOANN
MOORE

Bal | ot

Regi stration EDR Status Party Delivery Request Sent Date Recei ved
Dat e Dat e Dat e
Met hod
10/ 23/ 2018 11/22/2018 C X 06/ 04/ 2018 09/ 28/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018
Resi dence Address: 501 AVENUE F UNIT B2 BAY CITY TX 77414
Mai | i ng Address: 309 JOHN STINE RD APT #2 WESTLAKE LA 70669
03/01/ 1976 03/31/1976 \Y, X 02/ 20/ 2018 09/ 28/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018
Resi dence Address: 6387 COUNTY ROAD 322 (BUFFALCE ROAD) PALACI OS TX 77465
Mai | i ng Address: 6387 CR 322 PALACI OS TX 77465
03/ 01/ 1976 03/31/1976 Y, X 02/ 15/ 2018 09/ 28/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018
Resi dence Address: 6387 COUNTY ROAD 322 (BUFFALOE ROAD) PALACI OS TX 77465
Mai | i ng Address: 6387 CR 322 PALACIOS TX 77465
09/ 14/ 2017 10/ 14/ 2017 Y, D 09/ 17/ 2018 09/ 28/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018
Resi dence Address: 1900 PALM VI LLAGE BOULEVARD APT 302 BAY CITY TX 77414
Mai | i ng Address: 1900 PALM VI LLAGE BOULEVARD APT 302 BAY CITY TX 77414
09/ 12/2018 10/12/2018 \Y, X 10/ 15/ 2018 10/ 16/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018
Resi dence Address: 20501 FARM MARKET 521 BAY CITY TX 77414
Mai | i ng Address: 6639 SCHUBERT ROAD LA GRANGE TX 78945
05/ 15/ 2004 03/31/1976 Y, X 01/ 29/ 2018 09/ 28/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018
Resi dence Address: 162 AVENUE J VAN VLECK TX 77482
Mai | i ng Address: P O BOX 352 VAN VLECK TX 77482

Ret urn

Reason PCT

1D

3B

3B

1E

10

5

Districts Envl\(laolope
18, 2, 25, 508333480
27, 4, 4,
BAY, BCl SD,

PBC
18, 2, 25 508333441
27, 3, 3,
NAV 1, PISD
18, 2, 25, 508333441
27, 3, 3,
NAV 1, PISD
18, 2, 25, 508333449
27, 3, 3, 7
BAY, BCl SD,

PBC
18, 2, 2, 508339479
2, 25, 27,
BCI SD, PBC
1, 1, 18, 508333414
2, 25, 27,
PBC, WM SD,

V6
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Bal | ot

Style 1YPe

BS4

BS2

BS14

BS4

BS3

BS2

Year O
Birth

1950

1931

1926

1947

1952

1933

VUl D

1165047154

1000737287

1000615262

1022640214

1011480591

1000745833

Name

ONWUCHEKWA, | JE

OvA

OITl S, HAROLD

EDWARD

PEREZ, RALPH

REDD, G_LENDA
FAY

REDD, WANDA J

SPRADLEY, DOROT

HY L

Bal | ot

Regi stration EDR Status Party Delivery Request Sent Date Recei ved
Dat e Dat e Dat e
Met hod

07/ 12/ 2018 05/ 24/ 2009 \Y D 09/ 10/ 2018 09/ 28/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018
Resi dence Addr ess: 4801 TARPON DRI VE BAY CITY TX 77414

Mai | i ng Addr ess: 4801 TARPON DRI VE BAY CITY TX 77414- 0000

09/ 04/ 2012 03/31/1976 \Y X 01/ 25/ 2018 09/ 28/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018
Resi dence Addr ess: 2601 DEL MONTE AVENUE BAY CI TY TX 77414-2725

Mai | i ng Address: 2601 DEL MONTE BAY CITY TX 77414-2725

03/01/1976 03/31/1976 \% X 01/ 25/ 2018 09/ 28/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018
Resi dence Addr ess: 1913 AVENUE C BAY CITY TX 77414

Mai | i ng Address: 1913 AVENUE C BAY CITY TX 77414

11/ 03/ 2015 10/17/ 2004 \Y X 09/ 24/ 2018 09/ 28/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018
Resi dence Addr ess: 4704 MARLI N DRI VE BAY CITY TX 77414

Mai | i ng Addr ess: 4704 MARLIN BAY CITY TX 77414

11/ 04/ 2014 12/ 03/ 1999 \Y X 10/ 09/ 2018 10/ 12/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018

Resi dence Address: 8265

Mai | i ng Address:
03/ 09/ 2004 10/09/1980 V

Resi dence Addr ess:

Mai | i ng Address:

COUNTY ROAD 142 (ALLENHURST ROAD) SWVEENY TX 77480

907 S 25TH BEATRI CE NE 68310

D 09/ 17/ 2018 09/ 28/ 2018 10/ 24/ 2018

337 COUNTY ROAD 193 (W LLI AMS ROAD) PLEDGER TX 77468
P O BOX 92 PLEDCGER TX 77468

Ret urn
Reason

PCT Districts

1E

1A

1D

1E

5

9

18, 2, 25,

27, 3, 3,

BAY, BCI SD,
PBC

1, 1, 18,

2, 25, 27,

BAY, BC SD,
PBC

18, 2, 25,

27, 4, 4,

BAY, BCl SD,
PBC

18, 2, 25,

27, 3, 3,

BAY, BCI SD,
PBC

1, 1, 18,
2, 25, 27,

PBC, WVI SD

1, 1, 18,
2, 25, 27,
Bl SD, PBC

Envel ope
No.

S0S333453
4

SC5333487
7

S0S333477
3

SOS333453
2

S05338788

S0S333475
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10/25/2018 Office of the Secretary of State Generated By:158BSASSMAN

State of Texas MATAGORDA
FPCA/ABBM Ballot Activity Report - Summary

Total ABBM Total ABBM Total ABBM Total ABBM FPCA Total FPCA Total FPCA Total FPCA

County Name Preci nct Request ed Sent Recei ved Ret ur ned Total Sent Recei ved Ret ur ned
MATAGORDA

1A 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
1B 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
1D 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
1E 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
1F 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
3B 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
5 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
8 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
9 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

18 18 18 0 0 0 0 0



